For iPad®
Ex certified, explosionproof case
for Apple® iPad® 7/8/9 Generation
Compatible with Apple® iPad® 7/8/9 Gen tablets, this XARMOR case allows full use
of the 10.2” touchscreen display, front and rear camera, audio recording and playback
along with SIM card access. Compact and lightweight, the XARMOR for iPad® uses
performance polymers and glass, plus a ground breaking wireless charging upgrade
package which removes the need for bulky access ports.
Wireless Charging Enabled
Lightweight & Compact
Full Audio Capability
Wifi & Bluetooth Compatible
Third Party Certified for
Vapor and Dust
www.exrugged.com EN
Document Reference: AP10.2.Z2.22/DS/EN Rev. B
For iPad®
Specifications - General
Compatible with iPad models
A2197, A2200, A2198, A2270, A2428, A2429,
A2430, A2602, A2604, A2603, A2605
Speaker & microphone compatible YES
Wifi & Bluetooth compatible YES
SIM port accessible YES
Available from
Specifications - Physical
Dimensions 280mm(11”) x 210mm(8.2”) x 25mm (1”)
Weight (excluding tablet) 750grams (1.65lbs)
Specifications – Certifications
Marking Certificate No.
ATEX
Certified
II 3 G Ex nR IIC T4 Gc Tamb -20°C to +40°C
ExVeritas 22ATEX1248X
II 3 D Ex tc IIIB T135°C Dc Tamb -20°C to +40°C
IECEx
Certified
Ex nR IIC T4 Gc
IECEx EXV 22.0019X
Ex tc IIIC T135°C Dc
UKEx
Certified
II 3 G Ex nR IIC T4 Gc Tamb -20°C to +40°C
ExVeritas 22UKEX1249X
II 3 D Ex tc IIIB T135°C Dc Tamb -20°C to +40°C
www.exrugged.com EN
Document Reference: AP10.2.Z2.22/DS/EN Rev.B
XARMOR for iPad® in
wireless charging dock
(supplied as standard).
Apple ® and iPad® area trademarks of Apple Inc.
All dimensions are approximate.
Specifications can be altered at any time without notice.
Model Number - AP10.2Z2.22
Supplied as standard with;
• XARMOR for iPad® Ex case
• Wireless charging pack
• Desktop charging stand
• Transport pouch
XARMOR for iPad® SIM
Card access port (all
models).
XARMOR for iPad® with
optional palm strap
installed.
Exloc Instruments, Inc.
15584 Summit Park Dr., Suite 303
Montgomery, TX 77356
281-978-2040